SKU  C-PAC-150-3
Apr 23, 2026
LED/CFL Dimmer Switch, Single Pole &
3-Way, 150W LED/CFL, 600W
Incandescent, 120V
OVERVIEW
The C-PAC-150-3 is a single-pole and 3-way SCR dimmer switch designed for controlling dimmable LED,
CFL, and incandescent lighting in commercial and residential installations. It operates at 120VAC/60Hz and
requires no neutral wire, simplifying retrofit applications. A large paddle switch handles on/off control while a
vertical slider provides smooth dimming adjustment.
The switch supports up to 150W of dimmable LED or CFL loads (2A maximum) and up to 600W of
incandescent or halogen loads. The thermoplastic enclosure carries a UL94 V0 flame rating and is rated for
operating temperatures from -20°C to 60°C. Switching life is rated at 40,000 cycles. Wiring is compatible
with 18AWG conductors.
The C-PAC-150-3 is cETLus listed to UL 1472 and CSA C22.2 No.184.1-15. A 1-year limited warranty is
included.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 150 W
Input voltage 120VAC V
Dimensions 116 x 70.2 x 41 mm
Weight 72 g
Operating temp -20 to 60 °C
DIMENSION
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com C-PAC-150-3  ·  1 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
ETL
LISTED
ETL Listed
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com C-PAC-150-3  ·  2 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.